

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.1716, 2006 & 3175 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	03.11.2022	<u>NJS, J</u> As it is stated that the pleadings are complete and the matter can be disposed of finally, list this case after ten (10) days, under the caption 'For Hearing'. <u>NJS, J</u> IS	