

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.3175 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

<u>SL. NO.</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
	29.11.2022	<u>NJS, J</u> Heard Mr.E.V.V.S. Ravi Kumar, learned counsel for the contesting respondents seeks one week time for filing Counter Affidavit to I.A.No.1 of 2022. List this case after one (1) week. IS <u>NJS, J</u>	