

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. Nos.1716, 2006, 3175, 17523 of 2021 & 5378 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	17.11.2025	<u>BKM,J</u> <u>W.P. No.3175 of 2021</u> The additional documents filed by the petitioners shall be put up in the court bundle. List on 24.11.2025. <u>BKM,J</u> NNN	